LED
11/21 STERNBERG LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
800-621-3376
555 Lawrence Ave., Roselle, IL 60172
RW302CC
COLOR CHANGING RIALTA

IP66
BUILD A PART NUMBER
ORDERING EXAMPLE: RW302CC-8-16LCCTS-MDL-WRD/UGMT
Model Height LED Distribution Type Driver DMX Network Option Fuse Option Receptacle Finish
See next page
3-1/4" Bolt Circle
2-1/4" Conduit Hole
11/21 STERNBERG LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
800-621-3376
555 Lawrence Ave., Roselle, IL 60172
RW302CC
COLOR CHANGING RIALTA
For more details contact factory.
DMX Control
(Click here to view DMX Controller sheet)
A DMX controller is an available option with
DMX luminaire purchase. Only one controller
is needed per universe. The controller shall
be a 4.3” capacitive touch screen with a small
power pack. The controller shall come with a
basic control interface suitable for dimming
up to 10 luminaires, selection color, and 6-10
preset operational configurations. The interface
can be customized via the original manufac-
turer’s software. Control and power pack to be
installed indoors.
Installation
For the “PT” mounting configuration, four
5/8” diameter, hot-dipped galvanized “L” type
anchor bolts shall be provided with the post for
anchorage.
FOR USE WITH HEIGHTS LESS THAN OR
EQUAL TO 12’ they shall be mounted in a 3-1/4”
bolt circle.
FOR USE WITH HEIGHTS GREATER THAN 12’,
they shall be mounted in a 8-3/4” bolt circle.
A door shall be provided for wiring and anchor
bolt access. It shall be secured with stainless
steel hardware. Post will be provided with a
grounding stud mounted behind the access
door.
Warranty
Seven-year limited warranty. See product and
finish warranty guide for details.
Finish
Refer to website for details.
LED
O
VE
RA
LL
 H
EI
G
H
T
LOW-PROFILE BASE
FOR HEIGHTS ≤  12'
WIDE BASE
FOR HEIGHTS >  12'
6" 11 5/8"
O